2013 All State Band

Piccolo

1 Genevieve Randall (1)
1 Grace Lackey [alt.]
Flute

Bryanna Beasley

Leah Peipert

Maddie Bert

Madeleine Wilmsen
Michele Sun (1)
Madeleine Goedegebuure
Emily Zhao

Madeleine Hazen
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Matthew Hoeppner

-
o

Emily Walling
11 Sakurako Oyama
1 Lynell Cunningham [alt.]
2 Emily Franke [alt.] (1)
Oboe

Ethan Leong
Erin Vidlak (1)
Kailey Campbell [alt.]

N e

2 Courtney Bingham [alt.]
English Horn

1 Lauren White (2)
Bassoon

1 Craig Butler

2 Peter (Jaelin) Yoo (1)

3 Leya Young

4 Alexandra Bruns-Smith (1)
1 Donovan Wiss [alt.]

2 Alexandra England [alt.]

Grade
12
10

Grade
12

11
11
12

10
11

12
12

10

Grade
10
12
11
11

Grade
12

Grade
12
10
11
12
11
12

School
Fulton
Park Hill

School
Kearney
Clayton
Kirkwood
Lafayette
Hickman
Clayton

John Burroughs
North Kansas City
Jefferson Junior
Maysville
Clayton

Francis Howell
Rock Bridge

School

Clayton

John Burroughs
Jefferson City
Lee's Summit West

School
Poplar Bluff

School
Lutheran South
Hickman
Liberty

Ladue
Warrensburg

Lee's Summit North

Directors
Kelly Neudecker*
Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

Directors

Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt

Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*
Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*
Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jeremy Melton

Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*
Robert M. Carter* / Tim Baker*

Carrie Epperson / Ann Ley

Jaime Canepa

Mallory Mahon

Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*
Chris Miller*

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Directors

Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*
Robert M. Carter* / Tim Baker*

Brett Myers*

Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

Directors

Stephen Winters / Dustin Brown

Directors

John W. Miller* / Matthew C. Janssen

Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Paul Warnex* / Marti Whelan*

Aaron W. Lehde* / Michael D. Faris* / Scott E. Harris*
Stephanie Sekelsky* / Sarah Ray*

Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson*



2013 All State Band

Clarinet
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1

2

Lydia Neher (2)
Devin Kaveler (1)
Heather Decker (2)
Richard Adger (1)
Jacob Freyermuth (1)
J. Alexander Lynn (1)
Tiffany Lee (2)

Josh VanNorman
Meranda Dooley
Nathan Manno
Kirby Brayman
Wailani Ronquillio (2)
Chad Robertson
Vincent Chavez
Melissa Short
Michaela Anderson
Ryan Hockett

Joelle Beusterien (2)
Abigail Sherman
Megan Gascich
Taeyeong Jung
Jamie Venzian (1)
Allyssa DeJarnette
Meara Von Malottke
Lena Bohman [alt.]
Diana Harmata [alt.]

Clarinet-Alto

1
2
1

Melody Grooms (2)
Thomas Crosby
Aaron Trautman [alt.]

Grade
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
12
11

School

East Newton R-6
Platte County
Windsor C-1
Liberty North

Rock Bridge

Lee's Summit North
Lindbergh

Fulton

Liberty

Fort Zumwalt North
Marshall

Lindbergh

Gallatin

St. Joseph Central High School
Blue Springs

Park Hill

Webb City

Lee's Summit West
Rockwood Summit
Park Hill

Fort Zumwalt West
Park Hill South
Lee's Summit West
Rockwood Summit
Thomas Jefferson
Hickman

School

South Harrison
Belton

Saint Clair

Directors

Janis Neher* / James Ryals*

Dr. Jay Jones / Dr. Matthew Bonsignore / Mr. Jon Bailey
Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

Shane Fuller*

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson*

David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Kelly Neudecker*

Paul Warnex* / Marti Whelan*

Rob Babel* / Patrick Stewart*

Kate Farris* / Kevin Lines

David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Gene Edwards*

Roy Maxwell* / Kevin Griffin / Chad Lippincott*
Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

Jim Devine* / Becky Long / Jason Long* / John Evans
Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

Joseph Padawan / Kent Lineberry / Brynna LePique
Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

Dale Sharkey* / Angela Pieper

Dr. Craig R. Miller*

Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

Joseph Padawan / Kent Lineberry / Brynna LePique
Cindy Kessler*

Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Directors

Ted Keck*

Chris Sullivan / Erin Howard

Andrew Jackson* / Kelly Walker



2013

Clarinet-Bass

1 Cory Hogan (1)

2 Rebecca Bavlsik (1)
3 Sydni Carter

4 Emilee Wurtz

5 Jessica Hack

1 Renee Huey [alt.]

2 Brittany Stokes [alt.]

Clarinet-Contra Alto

1 Samantha Stanley
2 Amber Witt

1 Caleb Miller [alt.]
2 Kyle Rieger [alt.]

Saxophone-Alto

1 William Peak (2)

2 Ben Bergstrom (1)
3 Dane Justice

4 Josiah Bardy

5 Wesley White

1 Will Allen [alt.]

2 Adam Lechner [alt.]

Saxophone-Tenor

1 Rachel Oglesby (1)
2 Jack Renfro

1 Alec lorio [alt.]

2 Lindell Sconce [alt.]

Saxophone-Baritone

1 Jimmy Roffmann (1)

2 Stephanie Bonham

1 Devynn Campbell [alt.]
2 Kayla Shaeffer [alt.]

All State Band

Grade
12
12
12

12
10
12

Grade
11
11
10
11

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
10
11

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
11
12
10

School

Jackson
Lindbergh
Warrensburg
Marquette
Lindbergh
Park Hill South
Liberty

School

South Harrison
Eldon
Boonville
Kirkwood

School

Park Hill South
Rock Bridge
Smithville

Lee's Summit West
Fort Zumwalt South
Jackson

Kearney

School

Kickapoo
Raymore Peculiar
Smithville

Lincoln College Preparatory Academy

School

Ava

Rock Bridge
Sullivan

Lee's Summit West

Directors

Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*
David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Stephanie Sekelsky* / Sarah Ray*

Stan Minor* / Erin Steep / Jeff Dilallo*

David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Dr. Craig R. Miller*

Paul Warnex* / Marti Whelan*

Directors

Ted Keck*

Ashley R Hanks

Steve Litwiller* / Kim Hartley*

Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*

Directors

Dr. Craig R. Miller*

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Tom Brockman / Mike Everman*

Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

Daniel B. Tucker / Christine Janota Koets

Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*
Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt

Directors

Troy Peterson* / Alisha Davis*

John Wilson* / Jennifer Gibson* / Dillon Jarrett*
Tom Brockman / Mike Everman*

Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

Directors

Sarah Sacco / Christopher Sacco
Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber
Chuck Moore* / Chris Barchesky*
Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel



2013 All State Band

Trumpet
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11
1
2

Daniel Shapiro (1)
Jonathan Ackmann (1)
Jacob Spiegel (2)
Austin Walker
Audrey Link

Logan Anderson (1)
Soley Hyman

Matt Lorette (1)

Luke Slater

Andrew Lewis (1)
Dominic Bianchi
Hunter Mueller [alt.]
Weston Ruhlman [alt.]

French Horn
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2

Mackenzie Kurth (1)
Lauren Chambers (1)
Josh East (1)

Evan Schaffer
Bailey Wilborn (1)
Kyle Tye (1)

Kali Dodd

Erin Searson (1)
Danielle York [alt.]
Jenny Flood [alt.]

Trombone

1
2
3
4
5

Austin Motley (3)
Anna Fink

Michael McBride (1)
Fern Stevermer

Andrew Overmann

Grade
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

12
12
12
11

Grade
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
11

Grade
12
12
11
12
12

School

Rock Bridge

Rock Bridge

Wentzville Holt
Richland R-1V

Grain Valley

Raytown

Kirkwood

New Covenant Academy
Gloria Deo Academy
Hermann

Francis Howell Central
Lincoln College Preparatory Academy
Blue Springs

School

Nixa

Lee's Summit
Greenwood

Rock Bridge

Hickman

Lee's Summit

Kearney

New Covenant Academy
Carl Junction

Lee's Summit North

School
Kirksville
Fulton
Kirkwood
Fulton

Jackson

Directors

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Jim Cunningham*

John C. Humphreys

L. Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Jamie Parks™ / Josh Farris
Joseph Hill* / Mike Doney

Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*
Erika DeMoss*

Dr. Sheri Slater

Will Zwikelmaier*

Nathan Griffin* / Andrew Messerli*

Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

Directors

Craig Finger* / Pat Jacobs* / Kim Martin / Katie Ford*
R. Brady Finch* / Mike McBain* / Diane Riffie
Richard Ruhe*

Steve Mathews / Bob Thalhuber

Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

R. Brady Finch* / Mike McBain* / Diane Riffie
Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt
Erika DeMoss*

Ryan Churchill / Erin Smith* / Scott Schneider
Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson*

Directors

Brad Hudson* / Karen Harrison

Kelly Neudecker*

Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*
Kelly Neudecker*

Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford™ / April Reynolds*



2013 All State Band

6 Jordan Grommet

7 Zach Bearden (1)

8 Ayrton Munoz

9 Bronco Green

1 Nicholas Gragg [alt.] (1)

2 Robert Branson [alt.] (2)
Baritone

Chelsea Arnett
Rhett Allen
Carter Stephens (2)

1

2

3

4 Steven Brown
1 Christian Greek [alt.] (1)
2 Aaron Hudgins [alt.]

Tuba

Tim O'Sullivan (1)
William Kienle
Alec Lang

Logan Jungman (1)
Sawyer Harmon
Stephen Swett
Daniel Lewis [alt.]
Robert Klein [alt.]
Perc: Option 1
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Grant Allen

Alex Hastings

Gene Hayes

Trey Vinke

Collin Christner [alt.] (1)
Anthony Gross [alt.]

N P B W DN

Perc: Option 2
1 Matt Hudson

11
11
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
11
11
12
12
12

Grade
12
11
10
11
10

12
12

Grade
11
12
10
12
12
12

Grade
10

Kirkwood
Oakville
Staley
Lone Jack
Ozark
Butler R-V

School
Jefferson City
Central
Kirkwood
Kearney
Webb City

Lincoln College Preparatory Academy

School

Windsor C-1
Rockwood Summit
Eureka

Raymore Peculiar
Lee's Summit West
Park Hill

Park Hill

Fort Zumwalt South

School

Hickman

Jefferson City

St. Joseph Central High School
Oak Grove

Ladue

Jefferson City

School
Liberty North

Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*
Vance Brakefield* / Theron Perkowski*

Eddie Owen* / Cody Barrier

Bryant Knapp*

Tom Meyer / Angela Love

Russ Thompson*

Directors

Brett Myers*

Chris Rohrbaugh* / Alisha Davis*

Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*
Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt

Jim Devine* / Becky Long / Jason Long* / John Evans

Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

Directors

Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

Joseph Padawan / Kent Lineberry / Brynna LePique
John Arata* / Chris Sakowski* / Cassie Renner*
John Wilson* / Jennifer Gibson* / Dillon Jarrett*
Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

Daniel B. Tucker / Christine Janota Koets

Directors

Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Brett Myers*

Roy Maxwell* / Kevin Griffin / Chad Lippincott*

Beth Jinkins* / Nathan Long*

Aaron W. Lehde* / Michael D. Faris* / Scott E. Harris*
Brett Myers*

Directors
Shane Fuller*



2013 All State Band

2 Jacob Pavelka

1 Collin Christner [alt.] (1)

2 LauraBeth Reznicek [alt.]
Perc: Option 3

1 Isaac llivicky (3)

2 Dan Ratigan

1 Ryan Firth [alt.]

2 Daniel Fan [alt.] (2)

11
12
11

Grade

12
12
11
12

Lindbergh
Ladue

Dixon

School

Clayton

Lee's Summit West
Lindbergh

Clayton

David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Aaron W. Lehde* / Michael D. Faris* / Scott E. Harris*
Lori Pyatt*

Directors

Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*
Clif Thurmond* / Shawn Harrel

David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*
Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*



